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Dual Function Polisher Kit, 180mm 
STOCK No.  99374      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559993741
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Adjustable D-handle
•	 �Constant electronics
•	 �Variable speed control
•	 �Hook and loop
•	 �Additional side handle
•	 �Supplied with a variety of polishing sponges and water-resistant tool 

bag

DESCRIPTION

This Detailing kit contains a 180mm dual function Polisher/Sander, constant electronics, hook and loop base, variable speed control, supplied with a 
polishing bonnet, hook and loop backing pad, sanding sheet. It comes complete with a variety of polishing sponges and a handy water-resistant canvas 
tool bag to carry them all in.

CONTENTS

1x 180mm Ultrasoft Polishing Sponge (01786)
1x 180mm Soft Polishing Sponge (01787)
1x 180mm Medium Polishing Sponge (01788)
1x 180mm Firm Polishing Sponge (01790)
1x 180mm Course Polishing Sponge (01791)
1x 180mm Polisher/Sander (56680)
1x 740mm Canvas Tool Bag (72970)
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SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Wattage
No Load speed
Pad size
Spindle thread
Supplied in Case
Weight

240V
1200W
600-3000rpm
180mm
M14
No
2.75kg


