

Dual Function Polisher Kit, 180mm

STOCK No. 99374 **BRAND** Draper

BARCODE 5010559993741

WARRANTY 24 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- Adjustable D-handle
- Constant electronics
- Variable speed control
- Hook and loop
- Additional side handle
- Supplied with a variety of polishing sponges and water-resistant tool bag

DESCRIPTION

This Detailing kit contains a 180mm dual function Polisher/Sander, constant electronics, hook and loop base, variable speed control, supplied with a polishing bonnet, hook and loop backing pad, sanding sheet. It comes complete with a variety of polishing sponges and a handy water-resistant canvas tool bag to carry them all in.

CONTENTS

- 1x 180mm Ultrasoft Polishing Sponge (01786)
- 1x 180mm Soft Polishing Sponge (01787)
- 1x 180mm Medium Polishing Sponge (01788)
- 1x 180mm Firm Polishing Sponge (01790)
- 1x 180mm Course Polishing Sponge (01791)
- 1x 180mm Polisher/Sander (56680)
- 1x 740mm Canvas Tool Bag (72970)

Link to product - drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	240V
Wattage	1200W
No Load speed	600-3000rpm
Pad size	180mm
Spindle thread	M14
Supplied in Case	No
Weight	2.75kg